Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= LORRIN GROUP LLC; Legal Seqg= 5;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200902200000
61850

02/20/2009
02:11:58

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37

105

Lot#:35
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200902200000
61860

02/20/2009
02:11:59

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37

105

Lot#:35
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200908040002
97520

08/04/2009
09:08:21

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37

105

Lot#:69
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200912140004
56580

12/14/2009
10:21:17

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37

105

Lot#:19
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200912140004
56590

12/14/2009
10:21:18

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37

105

Lot#:19
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200905080001
73330

05/08/2009
11:53:52

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37

105

Lot#:16
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

200908040002
97530

08/04/2009
09:08:22

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37

105

Lot#:69
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND




