Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= LORRIN GROUP LLC; Legal Seq= 5;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200902200000 61850	02/20/2009 02:11:58	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:35 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200902200000 61860	02/20/2009 02:11:59	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:35 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200908040002 97520	08/04/2009 09:08:21	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:69 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200912140004 56580	12/14/2009 10:21:17	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:19 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200912140004 56590	12/14/2009 10:21:18	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:19 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200905080001 73330	05/08/2009 11:53:52	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
200908040002 97530	08/04/2009 09:08:22	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	105		Lot#:69 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND